

VARIOUS DISTRICT 3  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(677) STATE PROJECT NO: 0173-0414  
 DISTRICT 3  
 INSTALLATION OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS IN VARIOUS TOWNS

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 05/18/2011				NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.				SANTORO INC				COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC			
No. of Bidders: 04															

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0100500A	CONSTRUCTION COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT (ESTIMATED COST)	est.		5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00	5000.00
0520036A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	c.f.	4248	185.00	785880.00	251.00	1066248.00	250.00	1062000.00
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	160	12.00	1920.00	60.00	9600.00	25.00	4000.00
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		580000.00	580000.00	379250.00	379250.00	581000.00	581000.00
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		367000.00	367000.00	20000.00	20000.00	195000.00	195000.00
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	550	1.00	550.00	1.00	550.00	.90	495.00
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	130	100.00	13000.00	100.00	13000.00	40.00	5200.00
0979003A	CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.	3	20.00	60.00	175.00	525.00	100.00	300.00
0981100	42'' TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	40	10.00	400.00	45.00	1800.00	40.00	1600.00
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU-MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	360	10.00	3600.00	50.00	18000.00	5.00	1800.00
1131002A	REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	day	240	20.00	4800.00	65.00	15600.00	45.00	10800.00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s.f.	720	5.00	3600.00	10.00	7200.00	5.00	3600.00

VARIOUS DISTRICT 3  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(677) STATE PROJECT NO: 0173-0414  
 DISTRICT 3  
 INSTALLATION OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS IN VARIOUS TOWNS

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 05/18/2011				NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.				SANTORO INC				COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC			
No. of Bidders: 04															

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1806200	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM	hr	2900			110.00	319000.00		
	2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	2900	5.00	14500.00			20.00	58000.00
2999998A	ON-THE-JOB TRAINING PROGRAM	hr	1000	.80	800.00	.80	800.00	.80	800.00
					1811110.00		1886573.00		1959595.00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1863

VARIOUS DISTRICT 3  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: 000R(677) STATE PROJECT NO: 0173-0414  
 DISTRICT 3  
 INSTALLATION OF BRIDGE DECK JOINTS IN VARIOUS TOWNS

SHEET : 3

Bid Opening Date: 05/18/2011				NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC.				SANTORO INC				COSTELLO INDUSTRIES INC			
No. of Bidders: 04															

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
LOW BIDDER	NEW ENGLAND ROAD INC. - - - - -				1,811,110.00				
BIDDER 04	MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC - - - - -				2,040,710.00				